
 

European U23 Team  Speedway Championship QR 

Starting List  

    IMN 713/01             date: 20.04.2024            venue: Pardubice, Czech Republic 

No Name FMN Country 

1 
2 
3 
4 

17 

WYNANT Jonny 
IKEN Ben 
WEGNER Lukas 
HYJEK Patrick 
BACHHUBER Erik 

DMSB 
TM: Sascha 
Dörner Germany 

5 
6 
7 
8 

18 

GORET Steven 
TRESARRIEU Mathias 
LABOUYRIE Steven 
BOUIN Tino 
UGONI Théo 

FFM 
TM: Laurent 
Sambarrey France 

9 
10 
11 
12 
19 

BRENNAN Tom 
JENKINS Jordan 
ROWE Anders 
FLINT Leon 
BOUGHEN Ashton 

ACU 
TM: Neil 
Vatcher 

 
 
Great Britain 

13 
14 
15 
16 
20 

KLĺMA Daniel 
KAMENĺK Matouš 
MACEK Jan 
BEDNÁŘ Adam Bubba 
KVÉCH Jan 

ACCR 
TM: Zdenek 
Schneiderwind 

 
 
Czech 
Republic 

                

Date: 09.04.2024       

                                             /Piotr SZYMAŃSKI/ 
                                        Signature of the FIM EUROPE 
                                             Track Racing Commission  Chairman                        

 

 

 

 


